
 

2021 Calendar of Upcoming Events 

Date Event Details 

Mon 3 May High School Athletics Carnival Sydney Olympic Park 

Mon 3 – Fri 7 
May 

Junior School Week of Worship 
 

Tue 4 May NSW da Vinci Decathlon Years 7 & 8 – Knox Grammar 

Tue 4 May Home & School Meeting  

Wed 5 May Primary House Basketball Competition Years 3 - 6 

Wed 5 May NSW da Vinci Decathlon Years 9 – 11 – Knox Grammar 

Thu 6 May NSW da Vinci Decathlon Years 5 & 6 – Knox Grammar 

Fri 7 May Primary CIS Netball Trials  

Fri 7 May Mother’s Day Market Stall  

Mon 10 – Fri 
14 May 

Middle & Senior School Week of Worship  

Fri 14 May Invictus Network Evening 
Year 7 

Mon 17 – 
Tue 18 May 

Study Retreat - Galston Year 12 

Mon 17 May 
to Fri 21 May 

NAPLAN Years 3, 5, 7 & 9 

Wed 19 May Primary CIS Rugby League Selected Students 

Thu 20 May Primary ASISSA Cross Country Selected Students 

Mon 24 May Kids Lit Quiz Selected Students 

Wed 26 May CIS Rugby Union Trials Years 5 & 6 

Fri 28 May CSSA State Cross Country Selected Students Years 7-12 

Tue 1 Jun Home & School Meeting  

Wed 2 Jun Combined Schools Day of Worship Years 1 & 2 

Thu 3 Jun Combined Schools Day of Worship  Years 3 & 4 

Thu 3 Jun Primary CIS Touch Football  

Mon 7 Jun School Photo Day Prep to Year 12 

Wed 9 Jun Netball NSW Schools Cup  



Fri 11 Jun Pupil Free Day Prep to Year 12 

Mon 14 Jun Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday  

Tue 15 – Fri 
21 Jun 

Life Ed Van 
Prep to Year 6 

Wed 16 – 
Thu 17 Jun 

Career Profile Interviews 
Year 10 

Fri 25 Jun Last Day of Term 2  

 


